
Date of receipt  Amount 

claimed 

 Total am ount 

of claim 

admitted 

Amount of claim for 

the period of twelve 

months preceding 

the liquidation 

commencement date

Nature of 

claim

% share in 

total amount 

of claims

admitted

1 BS Suryanarayana N Suresh Reddy
21-12-22

        417,066          417,066                 89,066.00 Operational 

Creditor

8.93%                  -               -                        -                      -   -

2 BS Suryanarayana Gopi H K
21-12-22

     1,042,666       1,042,666               222,666.00 Operational 

Creditor

22.32%                  -               -                        -                      -   -

3 BS Suryanarayana S Prabhakar Reddy
22-12-22

     1,082,666       1,082,666               222,666.00 Operational 

Creditor

23.17%                  -               -                        -                      -   -

4 BS Suryanarayana B S Suryanarayana 
21-12-22

     1,453,333       1,453,333               278,333.00 Operational 

Creditor

31.10%                  -               -                        -                      -   -

5 BS Suryanarayana Anil Kumar
21-12-22

        676,666          676,666               139,166.00 Operational 

Creditor

14.48%                  -               -                        -                      -   -

4,672,397    4,672,397      951,897.00              100.00% -               -          -                   -                 

Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: M/S Sagar Power (Neerukatte) Private  Limited - In Liquidation ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 04-11-2022 ; List of stakeholders as on:         29-01-2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Amount   of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set off

Amount of   

claim rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Sl.

No.

Name of 

authorised 

representative, if 

any

Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


